XIV CARPFISHING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

Corbu Lake - Constanta County - Romania

A.G.V.P.S. Romania
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Couple

(©

Fasie Stefan
Roman Felix

(B)

Balchev Branimir
Dimov Liudmil

(R)

Marinov Alexandru
Cocnev Viadimir
(A)

Djordjevic Dejan
Savic Dejan

©

Stanic Dalibor
Banaj Dalibor

(B)

Lopes Fernando
Milheiras Casimiro
(B)

Foxcroft Gilbert
Louwies Loutjie
(A)

Kozhasbayev Arman
Bolhin Andrey

(B)

Darnand Tony
Régny Mickaél

(B)

Jurgelevics Igors
Gorbunovs Aleksejs
(R)

Janeika Povilas
Rupeika Remigijus
(R)

Sepic Jasmin
Redzic Ibro

(B)

Podkopaiev Sergii
Pylipenko Oleg

(R)

Bartlett Mark
Hewitt Kevin

(A)

Kolesnikov Artem
Kaldin Gennady
(©)

Péter Krisztian
Barati Norbert

(B)

Carrasquilla Arturo
Cid Murillo Enrique
©

Buccolini Fabio
Carinelli Riccardo
©

Baotic Damir
Zlatarevic Igor

©

Stojchikj Predrag
Gigevski Ace

Team

(Nation) ‘

Romania
Bulgaria
Moldova
Serbia
Croatia
Portugal
South-Africa
Kazakhstan
France
Latvia
Lithuania
Slovenia
Ukraine
England
Russia
Hungary
Spain

Italy

Bosnia Herzegovina

FYRO Macedonia
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Weight
(dag)

76.378

48.699

36.540

35.841

34.868

33.141

28.245

26.464

24.673

24.076

23.855

22.256

19.494

16.329

15.947

15.155

13.661

13.535

9.595

9.269

Fish
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(1.298)
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(641)
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(987)
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(395)

(440)

(731)

(434)

Catches

259

162

121
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Date

Hour

30-09-2012
13:32:51

President of Jury




